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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 SUDHARMMA T JOHNSON K. Y 
(HSBN)

S .J NIVAS, 
VILLUMALA, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
VILLUMALA P O, 

691310, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

2 16/01/2026 JOHNSON K. Y KOCHURAHEL 
(MTHR)

S J NIVAS, DESANT 
MUKKU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
VILLUMALA P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

3 16/01/2026 Hasharudeen E Shajahan (OTHR) Saleena Manzil, Near 
Papermill, Punalur, 

Papermill P O, 691332, 
Punalur

  

4 16/01/2026 Anandu R Rajan G (FTHR) 18/291, Thamarappally, 
Gracing Block, 

Plachery, 691331, 
Punalur

  

5 16/01/2026 Arya Rajan Rajan G (FTHR) 18/291, Thamarappally, 
Gracing Block, 

Plaachery, 691331, 
Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 ANJU M AJI B (FTHR) 01/376 
PADINJATTINKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
OLIARUK, YEROOR, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

7 16/01/2026 SHAHID H Hilaludeen A (FTHR) Shahid Manzil, 
Nirappath, Karavaloor, 

Mathra, 691333, Punalur

  

8 16/01/2026 Nishana Nissam Nissam Y (FTHR) Nishana Manzil, 
Plachery, Valacodu, 

Valacodu P O, 691331, 
Punalur

  

9 16/01/2026 Muhammad Anvar Sha 
A 

Ayoob M (FTHR) 004/349, Block No 86 
Charuvila Veedu, E S M 
Colony, Kulathupuzha, 

691310, Punalur

  

10 16/01/2026 FASEELA L LATHEEFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

FASEELA MANZIL, 
VAKKAM MUKKU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

11 16/01/2026 Anil Kumar P Gopalan (FTHR) 06/748 Amrutha 
Varshini, 

Nedungottukonam, 
Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

12 16/01/2026 VALSAMMA 
PEETTAR 

PETER (FTHR) NISHA BHAVAN, 
KAKKODU, 

VALACODU, 
KAKKODU P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

13 16/01/2026 MANYA YESUDAS YESUDAS MICHEAL 
(FTHR)

DAS BHAVAN, 
THOLICODU, 

PUNALUR, MATHRA, 
691333, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

14 16/01/2026 YASEEN 
MUHAMMED 

JALEELA A (MTHR) ASHOKACHALIL 
HOUSE, OTTAKKAL, 

THENMALA, 
OTTAKKAL, 691308, 

PUNALUR

  

15 16/01/2026 ARDRA KRISHNAN UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MULAMOOTTIL 
MELETHIL VEEDU, 
ARCHAL, ANCHAL, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

16 16/01/2026 RAPHEL C ABRAHAM CHACKO 
(FTHR)

LIBU BHAVAN, 
MUSAVARI, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

17 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
SHAJAHAN

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) CHANTHANAKAVU, 
PPM WARD 

KALLUMALA, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

18 16/01/2026 SHYLAJA JALAL (HSBN) LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
MANJARAM KUNNU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

19 16/01/2026 SHAHIDA J BASHEER (HSBN) JAHANGEER 
MANZIL, 

MUSAVARIKUNNU, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

20 16/01/2026 HASNA J NOUSHAD (FTHR) A H A COTTAGE, 
PUTHAYAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

21 16/01/2026 REJEESH R RAJAN P S (FTHR) MEMANAZHIKATH, 
CANAL JUNCTION, 

AREEPLACHY 
ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

22 16/01/2026 ARAVIND M MURUGAN V (FTHR) ARAVIND BHAVAN, 
MADATHIKONAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

23 16/01/2026 SAJNA S JASEEM J (HSBN) THENGUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AMBALATHUMMUKAL, 
ANCHAL, 

THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

24 16/01/2026 VISHNU B GEETHA S (MTHR) KRISHNA VILASAM   
MANIYAR P O, 

ASHTAMANGALAM, 
PUNALUR, MANIYAR 
P O, 691333, PUNALUR

  

25 16/01/2026 Muhammad Jasin S Shaijudeen A (FTHR) Plavila Veedu, 
Kumaramkarikkom, 

Kulathupuzhz, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  

26 16/01/2026 Abhijith S Sivadasan Pillai G 
(FTHR)

16/108 Aswathy 
Bhavan, Peringalloor, 
Edamulackal, Ayoor P 

O, 691533, Punalur

  

27 16/01/2026 JITHIN MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) L R HOUSE, 
AKAMON, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
AYOOR P O, 691533, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

28 16/01/2026 AMIN BINU BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, E S M 

COLONY, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

29 16/01/2026 Thara S Gireesh A (HSBN) Ambadi, Mylamoodu, 
Kulathupuzha, Dally P 

O, 691310, punalur

  

30 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAZ 
N 

NAZEER H M (FTHR) NAZEEM MANZIL, 
VALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

VALACODE  P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

31 16/01/2026 ROSAMMA SURESH BABU B 
(HSBN)

ROSE VILLA, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

32 16/01/2026 ROSHAN JACOB JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

232/MALAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

33 16/01/2026 Shamna K Safeerkhan S (HSBN) Kunnumpurathu Veecu, 
Chozhiyacode, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Chozhiyacode, 691310, 
Punalur

  

34 16/01/2026 Harsha I C Chandrasekharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

06/542 Kochuvilayil 
Veedu, Archal, Anchal, 
Nediyara P O, 691306, 

Punalur

  

35 16/01/2026 Anuraji C K Sibu Onnoonni (HSBN) Kochuvila Veedu, 
Plachery, Valacode, 

Plachery P O, 691331, 
Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

36 16/01/2026 ARUN SHAJI SHAJI  T N  (FTHR) VAYALIRAKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

EAST OF THE RIVER, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

VILLUMALA, 691310, 
PUNALUR

  

37 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMZAN T THAJUDEEN M H 
(FTHR)

816 DARUL AMAN, 
ELAVARAMKUZHY, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

38 16/01/2026 ANSIA SHAFEEK (HSBN) 07/186 SHAFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MATHURAPPA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

39 16/01/2026 KIRAN JACOB JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

232/MALAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

40 16/01/2026 JIFIN JOSE JOSE ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

41 16/01/2026 SARAMMA JOHN JOHN K (HSBN) CHUNDOTTU 
CHARUVILA  

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MANIYAR, 
PUNALUR, 

MANIYAR, 691333, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 SHIHINA S MUHAMMED 
BUHARI (HSBN)

ASIYA MANZIL, 
AMPATHEKKAR, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

VILLUMALA, 691310, 
PUNALUR

  

43 16/01/2026 NAVANEETH R B K RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHANDRODAYAM, 
ARCHAL, ANCHAL, 

NEDIYARA P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

44 16/01/2026 ANSIA SHAFEEK (HSBN) 07/186 SHAFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MATHURAPPA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

45 16/01/2026 MINI THOMAS THOMAS P V (HSBN) KOCHIYIL 
PONTHAMALA 

CHRIST COTTAGE, 
VETTIPUZHA 

SOUTH, PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

46 16/01/2026 AJI V SUJA (WIFE) VENGAVILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

SASTHAMKONAM, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

47 16/01/2026 Satheesan B BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

AMBILY NIVAS, 
PUNUKANNOOR 

NEAR 
VAYANASALA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

48 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADIRSHA N

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) NOUFIYA MANZIL, 
MUSSAVARIKUNNU, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

49 16/01/2026 ABHIRAJ B BINU N (FTHR) 110 SREENILAYAM, 
MAVILA, ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

50 16/01/2026 JAMES KUTTY 
KOCHU VEEDU 

VARGHESE

C J VARGHESE 
KOCHU VEEDU 

(FTHR)

CHENKULAM, 
KAKKODU P.O, 

PUNALUR, 
KAKKODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

51 16/01/2026 ANSIA SHAFEEK (HSBN) 07/186 SHAFEEK 
MANZIL, 

MATHURAPPA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

52 16/01/2026 TOM THOMAS THOMAS P V (FTHR) 769, VETTIPUZHA, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

53 16/01/2026 Sukanya Raveendran Prasanth R V (HSBN) Vijaya Vilasam, 
valakom, Valakom, 
Valakom, 691532, 

punalur

  

54 16/01/2026 JAMES KUTTY 
KOCHU VEEDU 

VARGHESE

C J VARGHESE 
KOCHU VEEDU 

(FTHR)

CHENKULAM, 
KAKKODU P.O, 

PUNALUR, 
KAKKODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

55 16/01/2026 GEE VARGHESE T THOMAS K (FTHR) BONY DAIL, 
KUTTANKARA 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, ANCHAL

  

56 16/01/2026 SHAJU K P KOCHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KALPAKASSERI 
VEEDU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
PUNALUR, MATHRA 
PO, 691333, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 Nadeera N Anu N (HSBN) Anu Bhavan, 
Payyamkunnu, 

Valacode, Plachery P O, 
691331, Punalur

  

58 16/01/2026 JIFIN JOSE JOSE ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

59 16/01/2026 MUBEENA SAJEER K (HSBN) SAJEER MANZIL, 
THUMBIKUNNU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

60 16/01/2026 JAMES KUTTY 
KOCHU VEEDU 

VARGHESE

C J VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOCHU VEEDU, 
CHENKULAM, 

PUNALUR, 
KAKKODU, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

61 16/01/2026 Anakha Devarajan Devarajan N (FTHR) N S Bhavan, 
Kazhuthurutty, 
Aryanakavu, 

Kazhuthurtty, 691309, 
Punalur

  

62 16/01/2026 ASNA S NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, E S M 
COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA  P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

63 16/01/2026 RADHAMANI G KAMALASANAN 
(HSBN)

UTHRADATHIL, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 BIJU PHILIP PHILIP MATHAI 
(FTHR)

ABEN VILLA, 
AREEPLACHY, 

ANCHAL, 
AREEPLACHY, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

65 16/01/2026 SANTHI KRISHNAN VASANTHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

GOPAVADAM, 
THOLICODE, 
PUNALUR, 

THOLICODE, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

66 16/01/2026 SOORAJ S R SURESH B (FTHR) PUTHATTU 
THEKKETHIL 

VEEDU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

67 16/01/2026 SHEEJABEEVI NEBEESA (MTHR) BAITHUL AALIYA, 
PATTAPPALLIL , 
VAYAKKAL P O, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
PUNALUR

  

68 16/01/2026 Adarsh Dinesh Dinesh Nair T (FTHR) Vazhavila Veedu, 
Achenkovil, Arienkavu, 

Achenkovil P O, 
689696, Punalur

  

69 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NIHAZ 
S

SHAMSUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAROTTU 
VEEDU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

70 16/01/2026 GOVINTH G S GANESAN (FTHR) SANTHYA BHAVAN, 
AREEPLACHY, 

ANCHAL, 
AREEPLACHY P O, 
691333, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

71 16/01/2026 BADARUDEEN S SHAHIDA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

KONATHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, AERAM, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

72 16/01/2026 APARNA S THULASEEDHARAN 
PILLAI S (FTHR)

GOKULAM, AEROM, 
ANCHAL, 

THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

73 16/01/2026 Boby Biju Biju Philip (HSBN) Aben Villa, Areeplachy, 
Anchal, Areeplachy, 

691333, Punalur

  

74 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMZAN T THAJUDEENA M H 
(FTHR)

816 DARUL AMAN, 
ELAVARAMKUZHI, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALU

  

75 16/01/2026 RAIHANA B M MUHAMMAD 
ANEEFA R (FTHR)

KANJIRATHINMOODU, 
PATHADY, 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

76 16/01/2026 RAKHI K R AJUKUMAR S (HSBN) VAIRAVANA VEEDU, 
MAVILA, ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

77 16/01/2026 ARON JOHNY P C JOHNY (FTHR) PERATHU VEEDU, 
THOLICODE, 
PUNALUR, 

THOLICODE, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

78 16/01/2026 SADASHIVAN GIJA D (WIFE) 06/819 
NEDIYAMANGALATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KURUVIKKONAM, 

ANCHAL, NEDIYARA 
P O, 691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

79 16/01/2026 SHEEJA GOPINATHAN (HSBN) 158, NEDUMPARA, 
THENMALA, 

KAZHUTHURUTTY, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

80 16/01/2026 SHIBINA S S SABUJAN (FTHR) PARAYARUVILA 
VEEDU, NEAR 

MARKET 
TOWNWARD, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

81 16/01/2026 JAGANNATH S R SUNITHA (MTHR) 07/476 SHAILAJA 
BHAVAN, 

KOMALAM, 
ANCHAL, VADAMON 
P O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

82 16/01/2026 Ajmi K Karim A (FTHR) Paruthikuzhi Charuvila  
Veedu, Venchempu P O, 

Karavaloor, 
Venchempu, 691333, 

Punalur

  

83 16/01/2026 MANSEE DINESHAN DINESHAN (FTHR) MADHILAYATHA 
VEEDU, PANAYAM, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

84 16/01/2026 ANSI BASHEER NAIFKHAN (HSBN) DREAMS LAND, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

85 16/01/2026 AZEEZ CHENNARIL CHENNARIL BAPPU 
(FTHR)

15/772, DARUL 
HUDA, 

NELLIMOODU 
KULATHUPUZHA P 

O, KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

86 16/01/2026 ABUHASAN 
SAHIBJAN 

SAHIBJAN (FTHR) AL HIDAYATH, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691001, 

PUNALUR

  

87 16/01/2026 THASNI NAVAS A (FTHR) 17/328 THASNI 
MANZIL, 

VAYAKKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
VAYAKKAL P O, 
691532, PUNALUR

  

88 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM A 

ABDUL BASHEER M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHORANADU, 
ANCHAL, VADAMON 
P O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

89 16/01/2026 ALFIYA H MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN M (FTHR)

12/51, AL AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

KANJUVAYAL 
PATHADY 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

90 16/01/2026 PADMA KUMARY N Sivankutti (HSBN) 4/749 RESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

VATTAMON, 
KARAVALOOR, 

MATHRA P O, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

91 16/01/2026 SINIMOL S SHIBU LAL (HSBN) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
AERAM, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 ASLAM S SAJEER M (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KANJUVAYAL, 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

93 16/01/2026 NASIYA A ASEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KALLUKUZHI 
VEEDE, 

CHOZHIYACODE, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODE, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

94 16/01/2026 Akhil A Aneeta Biju (WIFE) Zion House, 
Musavarikunnu, 
Punalur, Punalur, 
691305, Punalur

  

95 16/01/2026 REMYA P SIVAN PADMAKUMARY N 
(MTHR)

4/749 RESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

VATTAMON, 
KARAVALOOR, 

MATHRA P O, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

96 16/01/2026 PRETTY MARIYAM 
THOMAS 

THOMAS KUNJAPPY 
(FTHR)

THAZHE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PANACHAVILA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

97 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB S 

SULFIKAR S (FTHR) 12/52, SULFIKAR 
MANZIL, PATHADY 
BHARATHEEPURAM 

P O, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

98 16/01/2026 salma navas navaskhan (FTHR) 280 parankimamvila 
veedu, eranoor 

karikkam, ayiranalloor, 
manalil, 691312, punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 Reshma P Sivan Sivankutty S (FTHR) 4/749  RESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

VATTAMON  
MATHRA, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA P O, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

100 16/01/2026 SANJANA S B SUSHEELA (MTHR) THOTTINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AYLARA, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 

AYILARA P O, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

101 16/01/2026 Princy K John Mathew (HSBN) Sanu Bhavan, 
Perungalloor, Elamad, 
Ayur, 691533, Punalur

  

102 16/01/2026 SAVITHIRI M VASUDEVAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

Nellikkunnil veedu, 
Asuramangalam, 

Edamulackal, 
Edamulackal p o, 
691306, Punalur

  

103 16/01/2026 Suma Devarajan (HSBN) 07/596 Arya Bhavan, 
Agasthyacodu, Anchal, 
Anchal P O, 691306, 

Punalur

  

104 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NAVAS M (FTHR) 89 ANEESA MANZIL, 
CHEMMANTHOOR, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

105 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

RASHEED M (FTHR) ELANJIYARA 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR
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Revision identity

106 16/01/2026 AJIL A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) RISHIMANGALAM, 
MUZHATHANGU, 

VILAKKUPARA P O, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

107 16/01/2026 JUMANA SAJEEV SAJEEV S (FTHR) FAYAS MANZIL, 
MALAMEL, 
ARACKAL, 

THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

108 16/01/2026 RUTH SAJI SAJI JOHN (FTHR) KARIKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

PATHEKKAR,CHEMMANTHOOR, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

109 16/01/2026 R KRISHNA KUMAR K 
RAVEENDRANATHAN 

PILLAI (FTHR)

SIVAGANGA, 
PARAVATTOM, 

PUNALUR, 
MANIYAR  PO, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

110 16/01/2026 ANISHA A Subaida (MTHR) Sulfana Manzil, 
Rosemala P O, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Rosemala, 691309, 
Punalur

  

111 16/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA J JOY S (FTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
MATHURAPPA, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU  P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

112 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASSIM N 

NAZEER M (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PARANKIMAMMUKAL, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR
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113 16/01/2026 ANGEL BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) 72VILAYIL ALBIN 
HOUSE, VALAKOM, 

VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  

114 16/01/2026 ASHWIN SAI S SANTHOSH SREERAJ 
T K (FTHR)

AYATHIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

SASTHAMKONAM, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

115 16/01/2026 ABHINAV S SUNEESH S (FTHR) ABHINANDANAM, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

116 16/01/2026 SHEENAMOL S SHAJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

117 16/01/2026 AFSAL THAJUDEEN THAJUDEEN SAHIB 
(FTHR)

698, AFSAL MANZIL, 
ECHANKUZHI, 
MANALIL PO, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

118 16/01/2026 SHAMNA BEEGUM NAVAS A (HSBN) NAZIYA MANZIL, 
PANACHAVILA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

119 16/01/2026 ASWATHY R PODIMON G (FTHR) PANNIYARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PODIYATTUVILA, 
ARAKKAL, 

PODIYATTUVILA, 
691532, PUNALUR
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120 16/01/2026 MUNIYANDI MAHENDRAN 
SELVAM (OTHR)

RPL NURSERY 
COLONY, 

CHANDANAKAVU 
THINGALKARRIOKOM, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

121 16/01/2026 DENOL THERESA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKALA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHANDANAKKAVU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM 
P O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

122 16/01/2026 MURUKAMMA MUNIYANDI (HSBN) RPL NURSERY 
COLONY, 

CHANDANAKAVU 
THINGALAKARRIKOM, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

691310, Punalur

  

123 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS (FTHR) F F MANZIL, 
PANAYANCHERY, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

124 16/01/2026 ANSARY M K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
MUSSAVARIKUNNU, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

125 16/01/2026 ARCHA RAJ SYAMRAJ P V (FTHR) PUTHEN VILA 
VEEDU, 

AICKARAKONAM, 
PUNALUR, 

KAKKODU  P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

126 16/01/2026 REMYA L SIVAKUMAR (HSBN) KUMARAMANGALAM, 
ANAPETTAKONGAL, 

EDAMON, 
ANAPETTAKONGAL, 

691307, PUNALUR
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127 16/01/2026 KURAISHA BEEVI MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF (HSBN)

EETTIVILA VEEDU, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, 691307, 
PUNALUR

  

128 16/01/2026 Mohammed Shehin S Abdul Hameed Asan 
Shooja (FTHR)

Chempanazhikom 
Veedu, 16 Acre, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

129 16/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA I ISHMAIL S (FTHR) SHEMEENA MANZIL, 
SAMNAGAR P O, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
SAMNAGAR, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

130 16/01/2026 VASIM AHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL 
PADIJATTIN VEEDU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

131 16/01/2026 SAMEERA RAHIMAN ABDUL REHIMAN 
(FTHR)

SHAHANA MANZIL, 
THEVARKUNNU, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

132 16/01/2026 Manoj Mathew Mathew George (FTHR) Chamavila Veedu, 
Thalappacha, 

Kalluvettamkuzhy, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha  P O, 
691310, Punalur

  

133 16/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA S SHAJU R (FTHR) SREERAGAM, 
ASURAMANGALAM, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR
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134 16/01/2026 VIJAY RAHUL RAHUL S VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

54 LINU BHAVAN, 
MANALIL, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
manalil, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

135 16/01/2026 POURNAMI AJAY AJAYA KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

NAVANEETHAM, 
MAVILA, ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

136 16/01/2026 Mubarak S H Haseena (MTHR) Thundil Veedu, Pathady, 
Pathady, 

Bharatheepuram, 
691312, Punalur

  

137 16/01/2026 ARSHAD S R SHIHABUDEEN T M 
(FTHR)

ALIF MAHAL, 
MYLACKAL, 

PLACHERY P O, 
PLACHERY, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

138 16/01/2026 Sreenu B Binu (FTHR) 11/183, Irulankadu, 
Ariankavu, Venture, 

691309, Punalur

  

139 16/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN A NASEEMA (MTHR) MARUTHIVILAPADINJATHATHIL, 
AGASTHYACODU, 

ANCHAL, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNLUR

  

140 16/01/2026 SHEMI NOWSHAD NOWSHAD (HSBN) 015 Kannattayathu 
Veedu, Thazhamel, 

Anchal, Anchal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

141 16/01/2026 SHAMAL SAM SAMUEL (FTHR) HOLLY LAND, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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142 16/01/2026 vijay v sindhu v (MTHR) vipin vilasam 
podiyattuvila arackal p. 
o, podiyattuvila, arackal, 
podiyattuvila, 691532, 

punalur

  

143 16/01/2026 Arfaz Rafi Rafi Husain (FTHR) GULZAR MANZIL, 
EDAMULACKAL P O, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL P O, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

144 16/01/2026 Sreehari S K Sunil Kumar G (FTHR) 10/317, Karavaloor, 
Karavaloor, Karavaloor 

P O, 691333, punalur

  

145 16/01/2026 ALAN SHAH S SIYAD A (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PANAYAMCHERY, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

146 16/01/2026 Meera S Radhika (MTHR) Mangalathu Puthen 
Veedu, Mylamoodu, 

Kulathupuzha, Dally P 
O, 691310, Punalur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


